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小学校３年生以下個人戦

優勝 ( )

準優勝 ( )

第３位 ( )

第３位 ( )

( 飯 岡 研 心 )

安　藤　宥　進 (

( 盛 岡 城 南 )

( 豪 気 館 )

澤　尻　眞由佳

藤　原　大　空 (

山 岸 )

( 盛 岡 南 部 )

24

( 赤 石 )朝日田　　　禮

高　橋　光　瑠 ( 正 修 館 )

( 不 動 会 )

阿　部　慎之介 ( 不 動 会

阿　部　龍　二 ( 南 武 会

西　河　大　地 ( 正 修 館

玉　山　優　翔 ( 赤 石

新 明 館 橋 市 道 場千　葉　龍之介

田　村　京　己 盛岡中央剣道スポーツ少年団

安　藤　宥　進 滝沢剣道スポーツ少年団

橋　場　　　円 新 明 館 橋 市 道 場

)

( 八 幡 平 市

吉　田　結　衣

17

16

15

14

中　瀬　　　唄

鈴　木　亜也葉

葛　西　風　太

)

31

滝 沢

)

)

( 盛 岡

) 30

27

22

35

33

34

)

13

12

)

11

盛 岡 中 央

橋　場　　　円 (

) 菖蒲澤　一　希 (

25 菊　池　亜　門

29

田　村　京　己

28 小野塚　悠　吾

( )

) 21 谷　藤　凛　香 ( 盛 岡 仙 北 )

) 26 鈴　木　琥太郎 ( も り に し )9

8

新 明 館 )) 7

) 3

野　崎　淳　義 ( 滝 沢 ク )

八 幡 平 市 )

20 藤　澤　柚　里 (

)

6

4

5

23

千
　
葉
　
龍
之
介

(
新
明
館

)

)

)

32 田　村　悠　太 ( 沼 宮 内 )

)

10

( 盛 岡 中 央

小野塚　健　吾 (

中　村　　　修

盛 岡 南 部

佐々木　泉　希 ( 城 南

針　生　清　圓 ( 豪 気 館

山　口　智　也 ( 中 野

( 飯 岡 研 心

井　上　寛　永

川　野　美　桜 ( 山 岸

宮　崎　龍　生 ( 沼 龍 館

３年以下個人戦
千　葉　龍之介 ( 新 明 館 ) 1

19 五十嵐　仁　胡 ( 南 武 会 )藤　澤　秀　伍 ( 滝 沢 ク ) 2

18 田　沼　悠　夢 ( 沼 龍 館 )【第　1　試合場】


